
 

 

     

Figure 2.4 

Road traffic accidents by number of vehicles involved and severity 2022 

No. of vehicles involved 
Severity 

Fatal Serious Slight Total

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5 & over

 Total 

64

 16

 6

 1

 2

 89 

630 

362 

40

 6

 8

1 046 

5 875 

7 162 

717

 170

 48

13 972 

6 569

7 540

 763

 177

 58

15 107 


