Figure 2.4

Road traffic accidents by number of vehicles involved and severity 2022

No. of vehicles involved	Severity			
	Fatal	Serious	Slight	Total
1	64	630	5 875	6 569
2	16	362	7 162	7 540
3	6	40	717	763
4	1	6	170	177
5 & over	2	8	48	58
Total	89	1 046	13 972	15 107